
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

VIRGINIA INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - ALTON, VA

ROUND 15 OF 19 - AUGUST 17-19, 2007

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

2006 SUZUKI BIG KAHUNA NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  1142.1641

311 R. Pietri  1042.4892

907 B. Thompson  1042.6053

77 J. Ellison  1142.7354

61 S. Jensen  1543.0855

38 D. Mizdal  943.7226

97 S. Carpenter  943.9747

298 M. Garza  444.2968

175 M. Biernacki  444.4869

75 J. Kerker  644.90710

302 S. Villa  1445.11111

269 J. Rock Page  1145.22112

68 D. Jones  445.33313

127 S. Van Hawk  746.01014

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  1125.5401

77 J. Ellison  425.5812

311 R. Pietri  1025.6573

907 B. Thompson  1125.9364

38 D. Mizdal  925.9945

61 S. Jensen  1526.1016

97 S. Carpenter  626.4187

298 M. Garza  926.4758

75 J. Kerker  526.9319

302 S. Villa  1627.22810

68 D. Jones  327.29311

127 S. Van Hawk  827.29612

175 M. Biernacki  427.31313

269 J. Rock Page  1127.39114

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

77 J. Ellison  1119.5651

99 G. May  1319.6322

311 R. Pietri  619.8653

38 D. Mizdal  1120.0694

61 S. Jensen  320.1225

907 B. Thompson  920.1336

97 S. Carpenter  620.4037

302 S. Villa  1620.7808

298 M. Garza  920.7889

269 J. Rock Page  1120.82210

68 D. Jones  320.88511

175 M. Biernacki  420.95512

75 J. Kerker  721.04613

127 S. Van Hawk  721.11614
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